ADVANCE RATE DEADLINE: January 19, 2010 MAIL OR FAX FORMS WITH PAYMENT TO:
Viper Tradeshow Services
2575 Northwest Parkway
Elgin, IL 60124
(847) 426-3100 Phone
(847) 426-3111 Fax
EVENT NAME EVENT DATES HALL / BOOTH #
EXHIBITING COMPANY NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS**

CODE ELECTRICAL USAGE QTY
QTY
(24-Hr)
ADVANCE RATE
(Double for 24-Hr Power)
SUB-TOTAL
E2083 30 Amps $325
E2086 60 Amps $400
208 Volts 3 Phase - 60 HZ - AC    * Pricing Does NOT include required labor
CODE ELECTRICAL USAGE QTY
QTY
(24-Hr)
ADVANCE RATE
(Double for 24-Hr Power)
SUB-TOTAL
E2083-20 20 Amps $415
E2083-30 30 Amps $435
E2083-60 60 Amps $475
E2083-100 100 Amps $845
2010 LABOR RATES E2083-200 200 Amps Call for quote
E2083-300 400 Amps or < Call for quote
480 Volts 3 Phase - 60 HZ - AC   * Pricing Does NOT include required labor and use of scissor lift
CODE ELECTRICAL USAGE QTY
QTY